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10 45

12 45

10 100

4.431.001

4.431.002

4.431.003

12 1004.431.004

M L

10 454.431.001SN

12 454.431.002SN

10 1004.431.003SN

12 1004.431.004SN

10 1504.431.005

10 1504.431.005SN

12 1504.431.006

12 1504.431.006SN

ADJUSTABLE FEET

4.431.001

4.431.002

4.431.003

4.431.004

Metal part

Rubber part

CAT. NUMBER NAME MATERIAL

Adjustable foot Steel zinc plated, Rubber

DIMENSION

Adjustable foot

Adjustable foot

Adjustable feet 4.431

Steel zinc plated, Rubber

Steel zinc plated, Rubber

Adjustable foot Steel zinc plated, Rubber

Adjustable foot Stainless steel, Rubber

Adjustable foot Stainless steel, Rubber

Adjustable foot Stainless steel, Rubber

Adjustable foot Stainless steel, Rubber
Adjustable foot Steel zinc plated, Rubber
Adjustable foot Stainless steel, Rubber
Adjustable foot Steel zinc plated, Rubber
Adjustable foot Stainless steel, Rubber




